51
Selection Guide - Jumper Cables, Hardware, Adapters	 Accessories
dB Loss (900MHz)	 dB Loss (2.4GHz)	 Cable Type and Length	 Connector Type	 Description	 Type	 Part No.
0.1	 0.2	 LMR195 1FT	 SMA male - SMA male	 1FT LMR195 SMA male - SMA male	 WI-ACC-LMR195-1FT SMA M-SMA M	 6720005243
0.2	 0.4	 LMR195 2FT	 SMA male - SMA male	 2FT LMR195 SMA male - SMA male	 WI-ACC-LMR195-2FT SMA M-SMA M	 6720005244
0.3	 0.6	 LMR195 3FT	 SMA male - SMA male	 3FT LMR195 SMA male - SMA male	 WI-ACC-LMR195-3FT SMA M-SMA M	 6720005245
0.1	 0.2	 LMR195 1FT	 SMA male - N male	 1FT LMR195 SMA male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR195-1FT SMA M-NM	 6720005270
0.2	 0.4	 LMR195 2FT	 SMA male - N male	 2FT LMR195 SMA male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR195-2FT SMA M-NM	 6720005260
0.3	 0.6	 LMR195 3FT	 SMA male - N male	 3FT LMR195 SMA male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR195-3FT SMA M-NM	 6720005259
0.4	 0.7	 LMR400 10FT	 SMA male - N male	 10FT LMR400 SMA male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR400-10FT SMA M-NM	 6720005240
1.0	 1.7	 LMR400 25FT	 SMA male - N male	 25FT LMR400 SMA male  - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR400-25FT SMA M-NM	 6720005241
1.6	 2.7	 LMR400 40FT	 SMA male - N male	 40FT LMR400 SMA male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR400-40FT SMA M-NM	 6720005242
0.1	 0.2	 LMR195 1FT	 N male - N male	 1FT LMR195 N male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR195-1FT NM-NM	 6720005246
0.2	 0.4	 LMR195 2FT	 N male - N male	 2FT LMR195 N male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR195-2FT NM-NM	 6720005247
0.3	 0.6	 LMR195 3FT	 N male - N male	 3FT LMR195 N male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR195-3FT NM-NM	 6720005248
0.4	 0.7	 LMR400 10FT	 N male - N male	 10FT LMR400 N male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR400-10FT NM-NM	 6720005251
1.0	 1.7	 LMR400 25FT	 N male - N male	 25FT LMR400 N male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR400-25FT NM-NM	 6720005252
1.6	 2.7	 LMR400 40FT	 N male - N male	 40FT LMR400 N male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR400-40FT NM-NM	 6720005253
2.1	 3.7	 LMR400 55FT	 N male - N male	 55FT LMR400 N male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR400-55FT NM-NM	 6720005254
3.0	 5.2	 LMR400 75FT	 N male - N male	 75FT LMR400 N male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR400-75FT NM-NM	 6720005255
3.8	 6.7	 LMR400 100FT	 N male - N male	 100FT LMR400 N male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR400-100FT NM-NM	 6720005256
5.0	 9.6	 LMR600 200FT	 N male - N male	 200FT LMR600 N male - N male	 WI-ACC-LMR600-200FT NM-NM	 6720005257
Description	 For use with	 Type	 Part No.
Angled Bracket for 4, 6, and 10 dBi 2.4 MHz Omnis	 2.4 GHz antennas	 WI-ACC-24GHZ-4610DB-ANG-BRKT	 6720005209
Straight Bracket for 4, 6, and 10 dBi 2.4 MHz Omnis	 2.4 GHz antennas	 WI-ACC-24GHZ-4610DB-STR-BRKT	 6720005210
Mounting Bracket for part number 6720005203	 2.4 GHz antennas	 WI-ACC-24GHZ-12DB-STR-BRKT	 6720005211
Antenna MAG Base with 12’ SMA  male cable	 2.4 GHz & 900 MHz antennas	 WI-ACC-MAGBASE 12 RG58 SMA MALE	 6720005263
Mounting Bracket for parts 6720005228 and 6720005229	 900 MHz antennas	 WI-ACC-900MHZ-OMNI-STR-BRKT	 6720005268
Mounting Bracket for 900MHz 6.5, 10, 12 dBd Yagis	 900 MHz antennas	 WI-ACC-900MHZ-YAGI-STR-BRKT	 6720005266
Mounting Bracket for part number 6720005226	 900 MHz antennas	 WI-ACC-900MHZ-14YAGI-STR-BRKT	 6720005267
Mounting Bracket for part numbers 6720005233, 6720005234, 6720005235	 900 MHz antennas	 WI-ACC-900MHZ-035OMNI-STR-BRKT	 6720005271
Mounting Bracket for part number 6720005236	 900 MHz antennas	 WI-ACC-900MHZ-7OMNI-STR-BRKT	 6720005272
125-1000 MHz Surge Polyphaser N female - N female	 Bulkhead & Surge	 WI-ACC-125-1000MHZ SURGE NF-NF	 6720005261
2-6 GHz Surge Polyphaser N female - N female	 Bulkhead & Surge	 WI-ACC-2-6GHZ SURGE NF-NF	 6720005262
Bulkhead Adapter N female -N female	 Bulkhead	 WI-ACC-BULK-ADAPT NF-NF	 6720005250
Bulkhead Adapter SMA  female - SMA  female 	 Bulkhead	 WI-ACC-BULK SMA F - SMA F	 6720005296
Class 1 Division 1 Bulkhead SMA  male - SMA  female	 Bulkhead	 WI-ACC-BULK-C1D1 SMA M - SMA M	 6720005298